CUSHION BOX







P1

P2

P3

==

P4

P5




STK.

NR.

TEIL

46

38

50

S4

S5

S6

F1

F2

S3

F8

S8

@




(PB05)

_®
& e — =
Ql===0 g
/— H_

]




1

N > A

Model | Description | Quantity
c1 Pillar 2
P3 Front Panel 1
F2 M4x10 Bolt 6
S3 Plastic Washer 6




V'Q/
-
-

Model | Description | Quantity
C1 Pillar 2
P4 Rear Panel 1
F2 M4x10 Bolt 6
S3 Plastic Washer 6




Bl || || @
PPPPPP




Model | Description | Quantity S 3
P1 Left Panel 1
P2 Right Panel 1
P3 Front Panel 1
F2 M4x10 Bolt 6 9
S3 Plastic Washer 6







Model Description Quantity
S8 Protect Foot 4
S4 Plastic Protector 2
S5 Plastic Protector 1
S6 Plastic Protector 1
F8 M4 Self-tapping Screw (Long) 4
F1 M4 Self-tapping Screw 8

11




T

O
Model | Description | Quantity
C5 Hydraulic Rod Holder 2
F2 M4x10 Bolt 8
S3 Plastic Washer 8 12










B

o

B2

B8 o

Model | Description | Quantity
B1 Lock 1
B2 Lock Lever 1

15




MMMMM

Description | Q




A Important! Install this step with 2 persons! A

Description

Model
PB0O5

Top Lid

Quantity
1

Hydraulic Rod




L

18




A\

Model | Description | Quantity
S3 Plastic Washer 8
F1 M4 Self-tapping Screw 8

19




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19

